Race Report: 29/07/2015
Race Course Length: 4km

Last Name First Name Category

Ruder Gordon
Schafer  Steve
Thompson Dawny
Tengalia Paul
Bond Craig
Clarke Gary
Welch Tony
Gillies Jack
Gillies Sarah
Pady Rich
Ireland Neil
Toomey Clive
Vernon Duncan
Jordan Trevor
Demata Rogem
Smith Chris
Hansen  Craig
Macfarlane Chris
Sokolovic Oggie
Arnaiz Carlos
Morin Joe
Givens Rob
Dirksen Ries
Gillies Tom
Popoff Michael
Brioschi  Corey
Manning lan
Barson Chris
Kane Thomas
Beams Greg
Alsop Christina
Zabukovec Alana
Cur Arek
Goodwin  Glenn
Morriss Rob

Grand Master Men (50+)
Grand Master Men (50+)
Grand Master Men (50+)
Grand Master Men (50+)
Grand Master Men (50+)
Grand Master Men (50+)
Grand Master Men (50+)
Kids 12 and under

Kids 12 and under
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (40-44)
Master Men (45-49)
Master Men (45-49)
Master Men (45-49)
Master Men (45-49)
Master Men (45-49)
Master Men (45-49)
Master Men (45-49)
Senior Men (19-29)
Senior Men (19-29)
Senior Men (19-29)
Senior Men (19-29)
Senior Men (19-29)
Senior Women (15-29)
Senior Women (15-29)
Singlespeed Open
Singlespeed Open
Singlespeed Open

WNEFEPENPORRWONPNOOPRARWDNPOONOOPRARWONENEPNOOORWNEPRE

20
18
16
14
12
10

8
20
18
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
20
18
16
14
12
20
18
20
18
16

4

WWWPRPRWRMARRBREENWWWWWRWWOWWWWWWERARPERWWRERDNWWWW

00:53:05
00:50:32
00:50:47
00:54:33
00:56:28
00:38:56
00:20:42
00:47:07
00:58:51
00:54:40
00:55:51
00:44:09
00:45:23
00:48:51
00:50:32
00:51:09
00:52:50
00:59:39
00:57:20
00:43:35
00:44:40
00:46:31
00:49:27
00:49:39
00:57:03
00:53:22
00:54:36
00:56:21
00:57:07
00:25:10
00:51:04
00:48:37
00:43:12
00:46:25
00:49:30

Place Points Laps Total Time Lap Times

00:12:31
00:15:59
00:19:27
00:17:42
00:18:12
00:18:32
00:20:42
00:15:03
00:19:22
00:13:38
00:13:39
00:14:04
00:14:22
00:15:35
00:16:36
00:16:40
00:17:54
00:19:52
00:14:01
00:14:02
00:14:23
00:14:48
00:15:37
00:16:42
00:17:42
00:12:53
00:13:00
00:12:57
00:13:39
00:25:10
00:16:34
00:16:09
00:13:46
00:14:36
00:15:32

00:13:25
00:17:11
00:15:41
00:18:49
00:18:42
00:20:24

00:15:35
00:19:39
00:13:34
00:13:37
00:14:42
00:15:07
00:16:36
00:16:43
00:16:55
00:17:21
00:19:50
00:14:15
00:14:07
00:14:51
00:15:42
00:16:55
00:16:18
00:39:21
00:13:20
00:13:33
00:14:13
00:14:03

00:17:21
00:32:28
00:14:19
00:15:31
00:16:02

00:13:36
00:17:22
00:15:39
00:18:02
00:19:34

00:16:29
00:19:50
00:13:31
00:13:59
00:15:23
00:15:54
00:16:40
00:17:13
00:17:34
00:17:35
00:19:57
00:14:15
00:15:26
00:15:26
00:16:01
00:16:55
00:16:39

00:14:05
00:13:52
00:14:29
00:14:20

00:17:09
00:15:07

00:16:18
00:17:56

00:13:33

00:13:57
00:14:36

00:14:49

00:13:04
00:14:11
00:14:42
00:15:05



Reed John
Sullivan  Larry
Forrest Peter
Jirasek Lubomir
Hogg Frazer
Poehimanr Thyson
Lee Joel
Wojciechoy Paul
Smith Ryan
Spitzig Matt
Leyburne Troy
Winters  Donna
Bonus Suzanne
Amancio Michelle
Bogatan Ana-Maria
Gillies Kim
Lagler Sandra

Singlespeed Open
Singlespeed Open
Singlespeed Open
Veteran Men (30-34)
Veteran Men (30-34)
Veteran Men (35-39)
Veteran Men (35-39)
Veteran Men (35-39)
Veteran Men (35-39)
Veteran Men (35-39)
Veteran Men (35-39)
Veteren Women (30+)
Veteran Women (30+)
Veteran Women (30+)
Veteran Women (30+)
Veteran Women (30+)
Veteran Women (30+)
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00:50:10
00:50:25
00:14:38
00:57:15
00:45:01
00:56:20
00:59:29
00:59:42
00:47:12
00:50:04
00:52:17
00:47:56
00:52:03
00:55:13
00:58:00
00:59:11
00:39:21

00:15:30
00:15:43
00:14:38
00:13:55
00:14:18
00:13:02
00:13:48
00:14:09
00:14:57
00:15:51
00:17:05
00:15:28
00:16:31
00:17:43
00:18:10
00:19:25
00:18:58

00:16:56
00:17:09

00:14:15
00:15:00
00:14:05
00:14:49
00:14:58
00:15:53
00:17:31
00:16:32
00:16:09
00:17:27
00:18:28
00:19:33
00:19:39
00:20:23

00:17:44
00:17:33

00:14:33
00:15:43
00:14:31
00:15:48
00:15:08
00:16:22
00:16:42
00:18:40
00:16:19
00:18:05
00:19:02
00:20:17
00:20:07

00:14:32

00:14:42
00:15:04
00:15:27



