Race Report: 29/07/2015 Race Course Length: 4km

Last Name First Name Category			Place	Points	Laps	Total Time	Lap Times			
Ruder	Gordon	Grand Master Men (50+)	1	20	. 4	00:53:05	00:12:31	00:13:25	00:13:36	00:13:33
Schafer	Steve	Grand Master Men (50+)	2	18	3	00:50:32	00:15:59	00:17:11	00:17:22	
Thompsor	n Dawny	Grand Master Men (50+)	3	16	3	00:50:47	00:19:27	00:15:41	00:15:39	
Tengalia	Paul	Grand Master Men (50+)	4	14	3	00:54:33	00:17:42	00:18:49	00:18:02	
Bond	Craig	Grand Master Men (50+)	5	12	3	00:56:28	00:18:12	00:18:42	00:19:34	
Clarke	Gary	Grand Master Men (50+)	6	10	2	00:38:56	00:18:32	00:20:24		
Welch	Tony	Grand Master Men (50+)	7	8	1	00:20:42	00:20:42			
Gillies	Jack	Kids 12 and under	1	20	3	00:47:07	00:15:03	00:15:35	00:16:29	
Gillies	Sarah	Kids 12 and under	2	18	3	00:58:51	00:19:22	00:19:39	00:19:50	
Pady	Rich	Master Men (40-44)	1	20	4	00:54:40	00:13:38	00:13:34	00:13:31	00:13:57
Ireland	Neil	Master Men (40-44)	2	18	4	00:55:51	00:13:39	00:13:37	00:13:59	00:14:36
Toomey	Clive	Master Men (40-44)	3	16	3	00:44:09	00:14:04	00:14:42	00:15:23	
Vernon	Duncan	Master Men (40-44)	4	14	3	00:45:23	00:14:22	00:15:07	00:15:54	
Jordan	Trevor	Master Men (40-44)	5	12	3	00:48:51	00:15:35	00:16:36	00:16:40	
Demata	Rogem	Master Men (40-44)	6	10	3	00:50:32	00:16:36	00:16:43	00:17:13	
Smith	Chris	Master Men (40-44)	7	8	3	00:51:09	00:16:40	00:16:55	00:17:34	
Hansen	Craig	Master Men (40-44)	8	6	3	00:52:50	00:17:54	00:17:21	00:17:35	
Macfarlane Chris		Master Men (40-44)	9	4	3	00:59:39	00:19:52	00:19:50	00:19:57	
Sokolovic	Oggie	Master Men (45-49)	1	20	4	00:57:20	00:14:01	00:14:15	00:14:15	00:14:49
Arnaiz	Carlos	Master Men (45-49)	2	18	3	00:43:35	00:14:02	00:14:07	00:15:26	
Morin	Joe	Master Men (45-49)	3	16	3	00:44:40	00:14:23	00:14:51	00:15:26	
Givens	Rob	Master Men (45-49)	4	14	3	00:46:31	00:14:48	00:15:42	00:16:01	
Dirksen	Ries	Master Men (45-49)	5	12	3	00:49:27	00:15:37	00:16:55	00:16:55	
Gillies	Tom	Master Men (45-49)	6	10	3	00:49:39	00:16:42	00:16:18	00:16:39	
Popoff	Michael	Master Men (45-49)	7	8	2	00:57:03	00:17:42	00:39:21		
Brioschi	Corey	Senior Men (19-29)	1	20	4	00:53:22	00:12:53	00:13:20	00:14:05	00:13:04
Manning	lan	Senior Men (19-29)	2	18	4	00:54:36	00:13:00	00:13:33	00:13:52	00:14:11
Barson	Chris	Senior Men (19-29)	3	16	4	00:56:21	00:12:57	00:14:13	00:14:29	00:14:42
Kane	Thomas	Senior Men (19-29)	4	14	4	00:57:07	00:13:39	00:14:03	00:14:20	00:15:05
Beams	Greg	Senior Men (19-29)	5	12	1	00:25:10	00:25:10			
Alsop	Christina	Senior Women (15-29)	1	20	3	00:51:04	00:16:34	00:17:21	00:17:09	
Zabukovec Alana		Senior Women (15-29)	2	18	1	00:48:37	00:16:09	00:32:28		
Cur	Arek	Singlespeed Open	1	20	3	00:43:12	00:13:46	00:14:19	00:15:07	
Goodwin	Glenn	Singlespeed Open	2	18	3	00:46:25	00:14:36	00:15:31	00:16:18	
Morriss	Rob	Singlespeed Open	3	16	3	00:49:30	00:15:32	00:16:02	00:17:56	

Reed	John	Singlespeed Open	4	14	3	00:50:10	00:15:30	00:16:56	00:17:44	
Sullivan	Larry	Singlespeed Open	5	12	3	00:50:25	00:15:43	00:17:09	00:17:33	
Forrest	Peter	Singlespeed Open	6	10	1	00:14:38	00:14:38			
Jirasek	Lubomir	Veteran Men (30-34)	1	20	4	00:57:15	00:13:55	00:14:15	00:14:33	00:14:32
Hogg	Frazer	Veteran Men (30-34)	2	18	3	00:45:01	00:14:18	00:15:00	00:15:43	
Poehlman	r Thyson	Veteran Men (35-39)	1	20	4	00:56:20	00:13:02	00:14:05	00:14:31	00:14:42
Lee	Joel	Veteran Men (35-39)	2	18	4	00:59:29	00:13:48	00:14:49	00:15:48	00:15:04
Wojciecho	∖Paul	Veteran Men (35-39)	3	16	4	00:59:42	00:14:09	00:14:58	00:15:08	00:15:27
Smith	Ryan	Veteran Men (35-39)	4	14	3	00:47:12	00:14:57	00:15:53	00:16:22	
Spitzig	Matt	Veteran Men (35-39)	5	12	3	00:50:04	00:15:51	00:17:31	00:16:42	
Leyburne	Troy	Veteran Men (35-39)	6	10	3	00:52:17	00:17:05	00:16:32	00:18:40	
Winters	Donna	Veteren Women (30+)	1	20	3	00:47:56	00:15:28	00:16:09	00:16:19	
Bonus	Suzanne	Veteran Women (30+)	2	18	3	00:52:03	00:16:31	00:17:27	00:18:05	
Amancio	Michelle	Veteran Women (30+)	3	16	3	00:55:13	00:17:43	00:18:28	00:19:02	
Bogatan	Ana-Maria	Veteran Women (30+)	4	14	3	00:58:00	00:18:10	00:19:33	00:20:17	
Gillies	Kim	Veteran Women (30+)	5	12	3	00:59:11	00:19:25	00:19:39	00:20:07	
Lagler	Sandra	Veteran Women (30+)	6	10	2	00:39:21	00:18:58	00:20:23		